
Addition - Three Digits

Generated by Aliveworksheet.com 2007-2016. Printed for test user on August 21, 2016
http://www.aliveworksheet.com

191
638

+106

348
647

+867

576
424

+197

807
578

+879

581
808

+577

284
510

+360

891
736

+964

666
518

+292

896
668

+972

600
826

+674

303
599

+377

460
307

+974

233
909

+308

842
611

+464

993
391

+165

245
992

+767

z
z
z
Ps
gi
ole
Pf
rp

http://www.aliveworksheet.com

